
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck Century  (3) at Minot  (4) (OT)
ND State H.S. Consolation,  Friday, February 27, 2009

2009 ND State HS Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 3:00PM - 4:54PM

Official Scorer:  Mik Boger     Attendance: 
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Minot 
Burchard, Chad  Coaches

 Starters
30 Darren Medler    So  G
06 Kellen Tollefson    Sr  D
11 Devin Blada    Jr  D
15 Sam Ebert    Fr  LW
21 Bryce Schmitt    Jr  RW
04 Jadin Martin    So  C

Bismarck Century 
Olson, Troy

 Starters
30 Jared Hruby    So  G
03 Austin Schwab    Sr  D
15 Dan Rothberg    So  D
04 Dan Kovar    So  LW
08 Logan Rauhauser    So  RW
19 Jace Kusler    So  C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Anthony D'Urso    Fr  G
02 Derek Blasing    Jr  D
03 Zac Smith    So  D
05 Alex Bahl    Sr  F
07 Weston Abrahamson    So  F
08 Kyle Stephens    Sr  D
09 Rand Hammer    Jr  F
10 Ben Stremick    Sr  F
13 Jordan Matthys    Jr  F
14 Brett Fiddler    Sr  F
16 Tyler Loeffler    Jr  D
17 Cody Pardon    Jr  F
19 Cole Leidholt    So  F
20 Cliff Butler    Jr  D

02 Nick Bianco    So  D
05 Casey Anderson    Sr  F
06 Brady Spooner    So  F
07 Alex Kopp    Jr  D
09 Seth Blair    Fr  F
10 Erik Krabbenhoft    Sr  F
11 Richy Weisz    Sr  F
12 Matt Menge    Sr  F
16 Mike Knutson    Sr  D
17 Brandon Megal    Sr  F
18 Matt Andre    Jr  F
21 Tanner Megal    So  F
22 Garrett Mindt    Jr  F
31 Aaron Nelson    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

BC

 Shots on Goal

M

BC

7 9 7 4

2 2 7 1

10 14 11 3

7 4 7 4

 27

 12

 38

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

BC

 7 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 8 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 8 

 12 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 26 

 28 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

BC

 5 8:00 4 5:57  2  0  0 

 6 10:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

M- 30 Darren Medler  

M- 01 Anthony D'Urso  

BC- 30 Jared Hruby  

BC- 31 Aaron Nelson  

3 56:35 5 5 10 9 12 10 1 1  28  25

3 56:35 7 5 8 7 8 8 3 2  26  22

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Brown, Tim

(Ref) Baker, Cody

(Ref) Mikelson, Tom

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 14 Brett Fiddler   5:35  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 16 - 10 - 0
() Grafton-PR
Sat, Feb 28, 2009

C: 12 - 4 - 0 OA: 14 - 11 - 1
() 

C: 10 - 4 - 1

1 0:35 M ES 15 Sam Ebert 21 Bryce Schmitt

1 6:22 M ES 17 Cody Pardon 05 Alex Bahl

BC 12 Matt Menge Slashing  (0) 1 10:45

M 06 Kellen Tollefson Roughing  (0) 1 10:45

M 04 Jadin Martin Slashing (2) 1 13:12

BC 17 Brandon Megal Elbowing (2) 1 15:24

BC 18 Matt Andre Hooking (2) 2 0:54

2 3:37 BC ES 06 Brady Spooner 19 Jace Kusler 

M 08 Kyle Stephens Slashing (2) 2 4:47

M 06 Kellen Tollefson Slashing (2) 2 11:26

BC 21 Tanner Megal Boarding (2) 2 14:45

2 14:59 M PP 21 Bryce Schmitt 04 Jadin Martin 15 Sam Ebert

3 1:11 BC ES 08 Logan Rauhauser 19 Jace Kusler

3 5:55 BC ES 17 Brandon Megal 09 Seth Blair

BC 15 Dan Rothberg Roughing  (2) 3 6:26

M 21 Bryce Schmitt Roughing  (2) 3 6:26

BC 21 Tanner Megal Tripping (2) OT 3:52

OT 5:35 M PP 14 Brett Fiddler 09 Rand Hammer

 End of Game


